MEAL COUNT RECORD
	Classroom/Teacher
	Month/Year

	
	MEAL:
	MEAL:
	MEAL:

	
	Children
	
	Children
	
	Children
	

	Date
	First
	Second
	Prog. Adults
	First
	Second
	Prog.

Adults
	First
	Second
	Prog.

Adults
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	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
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	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


*Note:  Second meals – Seconds cannot be claimed when family style meal service is used.  Second meals cannot be claimed for infants.  Participant must be served a complete meal (full quantity of all required food components for meal type).
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